AgroHof.[35 Y

Metal Technik MT-Transportbox 1500
Transportbox 150 cm

Parameters
Name
Working width
Length
Height
Weight
Capacity (kg)

Minimum HP

20

(7

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/m27-2989

Unit
1500 mm
1250 mm
700 mm
170 kg
350 kg

22 hp
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